	Электрички

Полушкино

Ст. отправл. 

15-30

Бородино

16-52

Бородино

17-13

Можайск

18-02

Бородино

18-36

Можайск

19-17

Можайск


	Расстояние

Точки

От начала

До конца

17

9,23

19,96

27DIN
15,33

13,86

35

19,25

9,94

39KUP
22,25

6,94

41

24,59

4,60

44

26,26

2,93

47

28,11

1,08




Авт. ост. «Крюково» (600 м севернее т. 34) 
До ст. Тучково - 15:01, 15:26, 15:41, 15:47, 16:14, 17:06, 17:17, 17:24, 17:36, 18:01, 18:13, 18:36.
До м. Тушинская - 15:19, 17:24, 18:53
